
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  953.5931

20 J. Grant  453.7722

28 R. Dungey  453.8383

48 T. Canard  454.6414

57 R. Sipes  554.7255

36 K. Chisholm  354.7886

58 K. Cunningham  1054.7907

123 B. Metcalfe  854.8048

52 M. Lemoine  454.8159

35 B. Tickle  554.82210

341 N. Izzi  654.84811

577 M. Davalos  554.88712

41 M. Goerke  954.89513

30 J. Weimer  955.03214

82 J. Moss  1255.38615

45 R. Kiniry  1255.39016

114 J. Brayton  1255.53817

178 P. Nicoletti  1255.57118

134 K. Beaton  655.66319

99 W. Hahn  655.68420

87 T. Hibbert  755.85121

38 A. McFarlane  855.89722

3 M. Brown  755.96523

32 T. Hahn  1156.01824

732 T. Hames  456.07425

157 S. Hackley  356.21326

187 S. Borkenhagen  356.29027

410 E. McCrummen  256.40428

758 J. Potter  356.50629

152 S. Champion  456.85530

156 W. Browning  557.06331

561 C. Pennington  357.18132

171 B. Kelly  657.18233

978 B. Brower  357.51934

935 F. Sanchez  957.55035

208 D. Vawser  458.05236

277 R. Newton  458.87537

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  243.5551

28 R. Dungey  843.6612

20 J. Grant  343.9053

123 B. Metcalfe  744.3354

30 J. Weimer  844.5185

35 B. Tickle  344.5386

45 R. Kiniry  444.5867

48 T. Canard  344.7538

341 N. Izzi  844.8029

57 R. Sipes  844.87410

82 J. Moss  645.00511

58 K. Cunningham  1445.11812

52 M. Lemoine  545.15913

577 M. Davalos  545.16214

178 P. Nicoletti  845.22215

36 K. Chisholm  845.40016

3 M. Brown  645.43117

32 T. Hahn  945.43518

114 J. Brayton  1345.59819

41 M. Goerke  945.67620

99 W. Hahn  645.82821

38 A. McFarlane  645.95422

187 S. Borkenhagen  946.02823

134 K. Beaton  646.04224

157 S. Hackley  646.06525

732 T. Hames  446.11426

87 T. Hibbert  1546.19527

410 E. McCrummen  746.32228

758 J. Potter  346.68229

152 S. Champion  346.85530

561 C. Pennington  346.85631

156 W. Browning  847.23432

171 B. Kelly  1547.38033

208 D. Vawser  547.44934

935 F. Sanchez  1147.57635

978 B. Brower  347.76636

509 A. Miller  148.24837

277 R. Newton  548.80238

480 B. Perry  151.81639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  639.0151

28 R. Dungey  1039.5402

20 J. Grant  139.7643

123 B. Metcalfe  1540.2284

57 R. Sipes  540.2425

30 J. Weimer  340.3866

35 B. Tickle  240.5657

48 T. Canard  740.6298

32 T. Hahn  1340.6479

577 M. Davalos  240.72810

58 K. Cunningham  1440.77211

36 K. Chisholm  740.96612

52 M. Lemoine  540.97313

341 N. Izzi  741.07214

99 W. Hahn  1141.10815

41 M. Goerke  941.11316

178 P. Nicoletti  1141.15517

87 T. Hibbert  641.29618

38 A. McFarlane  1441.30019

3 M. Brown  141.35720

82 J. Moss  641.37321

45 R. Kiniry  741.48322

114 J. Brayton  1141.58923

134 K. Beaton  741.62624

410 E. McCrummen  741.79925

187 S. Borkenhagen  541.89226

509 A. Miller  141.90727

732 T. Hames  342.02928

157 S. Hackley  742.09929

758 J. Potter  642.33330

208 D. Vawser  542.52831

935 F. Sanchez  742.73332

152 S. Champion  1242.81533

156 W. Browning  1142.81734

171 B. Kelly  1442.90335

978 B. Brower  243.07236

561 C. Pennington  243.16537

277 R. Newton  244.05638

480 B. Perry  148.21139
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